
Served until 8.30pm and designed to be taken by the entire table  

Please note a discretionary service charge of 12.5%  
will be automatically added to the bill

Rhosyn Restaurant 

£6  

£6  

£6

Al A Carte Menu


Snacks         

Olives  

Almonds  

Bread & butter for two 

Sides  

Potatoes, roasted garlic mayo  

Leeks, hafod  

Roasted carrots, satay sauce

Starters  

Cod cheeks, brandade, potato and seaweed  

Duck breast, aliums  

Cured salmon, ajo blanco, grapes, almonds  

Mushroom parfait, shiitake, hen of the woods  


Mains  

Monkfish, pumpkin, black garlic, chicken sauce  

Venison, beetroot, pickled walnuts, blackberries  

Halibut, bisque, café de Paris, pickled mussels  

Lamb, Jerusalem artichoke, shepherd’s pie  

Cauliflower, Welsh rarebit, roscoff, beer caramel  


£5  

£5  

£5

£14  

£15  

£13  

£14   
 

£32  

£33  

£34  

£34  

£25 


